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Positive Today: 07 

 
Recovered Today: 02 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 69 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.17% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.11% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92787  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89180 (96.11%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3263 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 591  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 683  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1348385  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 7 4 65187 0 4530 69711 15 

Bageshwar 0 2 35110 0 2089 37195 5 

Chamoli 24 24 48309 0 3203 51510 7 

Champawat 154 2 62313 0 1912 64222 20 

Dehradun 212 300 369636 5 33183 402684 24 

Haridwar 25 43 306917 0 13136 320023 3 

Nainital 25 78 86075 0 11362 97367 8 

Pauri Garhwal 41 45 93782 0 5278 99053 10 

Pithoragarh 41 1 41235 0 2559 43782 13 

Rudraprayag 2 0 27171 2 2706 29877 16 

Tehri Garhwal 0 12 36674 0 2368 39035 4 

US Nagar 152 78 136299 0 8805 145080 19 

Uttarkashi 0 2 39677 0 1656 41331 8 

Total 683 591 1348385 7 92787 1440870 152 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4530 4138 0 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3203 3091 3 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1890 1 1 20 

Dehradun 33183 32600 42 174 367 

Haridwar 13136 12872 5 25 234 

Nainital 11362 11282 6 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5278 4290 2 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2559 2420 0 4 135 

Rudraprayag 2706 2575 2 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2368 2026 2 5 335 

U.S. Nagar 8805 8519 1 5 280 

Uttarkashi 1656 1476 4 5 171 

Total 92787 89180 69 275 3263 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

             

           29 t h  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         193 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           3585 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9016085 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8363182 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        575884 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18467 10771 29088 23071 383654 357270 6023 6033 9957 9762 39070 164 71 

Bageshwar 9716 6623 14111 12981 186322 172498 2514 2521 2323 2401 23312 23 72 

Chamoli 14778 11536 19706 18633 275145 271184 3988 4022 6493 6634 35457 19 79 

Champawat 10023 4300 13369 10445 184551 172285 2255 2314 7583 7506 16391 109 18 

Dehradun 61179 29120 101264 76429 1578815 1481088 37246 36722 30671 31294 136137 433 316 

Haridwar 65809 7087 79878 41849 1515310 1455260 17786 17618 48461 48447 58832 56 118 

Nainital 37411 18528 52087 39164 758316 734393 14196 13985 20111 20211 58550 148 95 

Pauri 20905 9793 32391 26888 454543 427153 7922 7933 7101 7183 41523 105 0 

Pithoragarh 15035 8484 23553 19426 327454 317764 4095 4112 8321 8414 24748 77 29 

Rudraprayag 8478 5164 12595 10891 173839 160467 2466 2456 2692 2713 14582 41 246 

Tehri 22205 14459 31116 27343 400045 364534 6254 6316 4923 5041 39017 29 58 

US Nagar 58992 25775 91239 76927 1357899 1359551 12493 12586 34791 33962 59067 937 302 

Uttarkashi 12579 5723 18171 14589 236920 224970 3462 3487 5000 5093 29198 37 3 

Total 355577 157363 518568 398636 7832813 7498417 120700 120105 188427 188661 575884 2178 1407 


